Ha
lf-s
ize
 CP
U C
ard
, B
ack

I/O
DISPLAY
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Standard
SBC826A1VEA-400 SBC826A1 with Eden 400MHz CPU,
CRT/DVI/LCD,Fast Ethernet and audio
SBC826A1VEA-667 SBC826A1 with Eden 667MHz CPU,
CRT/DVI/LCD,Fast Ethernet and audio
SBC826A1VEE-667 SBC826A1 with Eden 667MHz CPU,
CRT/DVI/LCD and dual Fast Ethernet
SBC826A1VEE-800 SBC826A1 with C3 800MHz CPU,
CRT/DVI/LCD and dual Fast Ethernet
Optional
SBC826A1VGE-800 SBC826A1 with Eden 800MHz CPU,
CRT/DVI/LCD Gigabit and Fast Ethernet
PK8980 LCD kit for 18-bit TTL LCD with Hirose
DF9-41P-1V connector
PK898A LCD kit for 18-bit single channel LVDS